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Welcome to Avegates - where every weekend is an
adventure waiting to happen!

We're a vibrant community dedicated to creating unforgettable experiences for people
with disabilities. From thrilling outdoor adventures to cozy indoor gatherings, we offer

a diverse range of activities designed to foster friendships, laughter, and a sense of
belonging. Join us as we explore new horizons, embrace creativity, and celebrate the joy
of living life to the fullest. Come and be a part of something truly special at Avegates.

OUR EVENTS

® C

Theme Park Disco Trivia/Bingo Live Sport
Events Events Events Events

(&

Karaoke Choir Dining In/Out Boutique
Events Events Events Events

BOOK NOW! Call 1300 135 886 or email avegates.experience@multicap.org.au
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Please return this form by posting to us at PO Box 4013, Eight Mile Plains Qld 4113, returning in person, or
by emailing to us at avegates.experience@multicap.org.au. Please tick the events that you will attend and
return the form to us as quickly as possible so you don’t miss out! Please note that you will only be booked
in for events that you tick on the table below, if you don’t tick you won’t be booked!

Event

OO OO S =

BOOK NOW!

Date
5th July (Saturday)

6th July (Sunday)

12th July (Saturday)

13th July (Sunday)

19th July (Saturday)

205t July (Sunday)

26t July (Saturday)

27t July (Sunday)

Location
EMP Trivia Night!

Aussie World

Eat Street

Bowling & Lunch

SPARK Ipswich
Festival

Lunch & Lawn Bowls

Winter Disco

Movie World

JULY

Times
1600-2130

0900-1700

1600-2100

1000-1700

0900-1700

1000-1400

1600-2100

0900-1700

OOP Price Attending
$10

S50
$10 (BYO Spending
Money)

$20

TBC

$35

$15

$10 with annual pass

Call 1300 135 886 or email avegates.experience@multicap.org.au



Event

© ©

®

D

Dt

Dk
@
¥
@
Dk

BOOK NOW!

Date
2" August (Saturday)

3rd August (Sunday)

9th August (Saturday)

10t August (Sunday)

16 August (Saturday)

17t August (Sunday)

23" August (Saturday)

24t August (Sunday)

30th August (Saturday)

31t August (Sunday)

Location

White Ridge Farm
Tour, Animal

Encounter & Lunch

Mt Tambourine
Glow worms

Ripley’s Believe it or
not & Wax Museum
- Gold Coast

Brisbane River
Cruise with morning
tea

Ekka, Royal
Queensland Show
(please note: 1:2
support ratio is only
available for this
outing)

Gold Coast Pacific
Air Show & Picnic
lunch

80’s Disco

Sea World

Games Night at EMP

Time Zone, Bowling,
& Lunch

AUGUST

Times
0900-1700

0800-1700

0900-1700

0900-1300

0900-1700

0900-1600

1600-2130

0900-1700

1600-2130

1000-1600
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OOP Price
$30

Attending

$30

$30

$55

TBC

$15

$10

S5 with pass

$29 without pass

S5

$20

Call 1300 135 886 or email avegates.experience@multicap.org.au



Event Date
6th Sept. (Saturday)

7th Sept. (Sunday)

13th Sept. (Saturday)

14th Sept. (Sunday)

20t Sept. (Saturday)

© © O O

215t Sept. (Sunday)

©

27t Sept. (Saturday)

28t Sept. (Sunday)

SEPTEMBER
Location Times
River Fire Festival 1200-1800

(Please note, 1:2
ratio is only
available for this
outing)

Currumbin Wildlife
Sanctuary

SWELL — Sculpture
Festival

Ten Pin Bowing &
Lunch

Outback Spectacular
HEARTLAND

(This Event May
Require Participants
to Use Stairs)

Paint and Sip with
Brunch at EMP

Toowoomba
Carnival of Flowers

Brisbane Wheel &
Art Gallery

0900-1700

0900-1700

0900-1500

0830-1700

1600-2100

1600-2100

1600-2100

OOP Price
$10

$60
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Attending

S5 (BYO for food & drink)

$20 (BYO for food)

$125

S15

$10

$25

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Address:

BOOK NOW!

Call 1300 135 886 or email avegates.experience@multicap.org.au
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Bookings and Cancellation Policy

HOW TO BOOK

To ensure we can cater to your needs effectively, participants are encouraged to sign up for specific
activities in advance. Simply fill out our easy-to-use form and email it to Avegates.experience@
multicap.org.au. Alternatively, you can give us a call at 1300 135 886.

AFTER YOU HAVE BOOKED

Rest assured, our team will handle your booking with care, ensuring an unforgettable experience.

We can’t wait to embark on this journey with you! Once you've booked your spot with Avegates our
dedicated team swings into action! Expect a seamless experience as our team processes your booking
promptly. Shortly after, you'll receive comprehensive onboarding documents, ensuring you're fully
prepared for the adventure ahead.

But we don't stop there! As the event draws near, we'll keep you informed with detailed information
about each activity, ensuring you have everything you need to make the most of your experience.

At Avegates, we pride ourselves on providing a safe and supportive environment for our participants.
Our team of experienced support workers are dedicated to ensuring that every individual has a
memorable and fulfilling experience at our events. With a wealth of knowledge and compassion,

our support staff are trained to cater to the diverse needs of our participants, offering assistance,
encouragement, and companionship every step of the way. From helping with mobility aids to providing
emotional support, our team is committed to making sure that everyone feels welcome, included,

and valued. Join us and let our dedicated support workers enhance your experience with warmth,
professionalism, and care.

CANCELLATIONS

To maintain the smooth operation of our activities and accommodate everyone effectively, we kindly
request a minimum of two (2) business days’ notice for cancellations. This allows us to adjust our
arrangements accordingly and offer the opportunity to others. Your cooperation ensures the best
experience for all participants. Thank you for your understanding and support in making our events
enjoyable for everyone involved.

WE VALUE YOUR FEEDBACK

Participant feedback is invaluable for us to continuously improve and tailor our activities to better
meet your needs and preferences. We encourage you to share your thoughts, suggestions, and ideas
for future events. Whether you have ideas for new activities, comments on existing ones, or general
feedback about your experience with us, we're all ears! Your input shapes the future of Avegates, and
we're grateful for your contribution to our community.

Please feel free to reach out to us anytime; we're here to listen and make your experience with us the

best it can be.

BOOK NOW!

Call 1300 135 886 or email avegates.experience@multicap.org.au
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