

Departing Nudgee Hub Jul, Aug, Sept 2025







Welcome to Avegates - where every weekend is an adventure waiting to happen!

We're a vibrant community dedicated to creating unforgettable experiences for people with disabilities. From thrilling outdoor adventures to cozy indoor gatherings, we offer a diverse range of activities designed to foster friendships, laughter, and a sense of belonging. Join us as we explore new horizons, embrace creativity, and celebrate the joy of living life to the fullest. Come and be a part of something truly special at Avegates.

OUR EVENTS



Events



Events



Events





Events











Now it's time to have some fun - let's book it all in!

Please return this form by posting to us at **PO Box 4013, Eight Mile Plains Qld 4113**, returning in person, or by emailing to us at avegates.experience@multicap.org.au. Please tick the events that you will attend and return the form to us as quickly as possible so you don't miss out! Please note that you will only be booked in for events that you tick on the table below, if you don't tick you won't be booked!

JULY					
Event	Date	Location	Times	OOP Price	Attending
	5 th July (Saturday)	EMP Trivia Night!	1600-2130	\$10	
	6 th July (Sunday)	Aussie World	0900-1700	\$50	
	12 th July (Saturday)	Eat Street	1600-2100	\$10 (BYO Spending Money)	
	13 th July (Sunday)	Bowling & Lunch	1000-1700	\$20	
•	19 th July (Saturday)	SPARK Ipswich Festival	0900-1700	TBC	
	20st July (Sunday)	Lunch & Lawn Bowls	1000-1400	\$35	
	26 th July (Saturday)	Winter Disco	1600-2100	\$15	
	27 th July (Sunday)	Movie World	0900-1700	\$10 with annual pass	





	AUGUST					
Event	Date	Location	Times	OOP Price	Attending	
	2 nd August (Saturday)	White Ridge Farm Tour, Animal Encounter & Lunch	0900-1700	\$30		
	3 rd August (Sunday)	Mt Tambourine Glow worms	0800-1700	\$30		
	9 th August (Saturday)	Ripley's Believe it or not & Wax Museum - Gold Coast	0900-1700	\$30		
	10 th August (Sunday)	Brisbane River Cruise with morning tea	0900-1300	\$55		
	16 th August (Saturday)	Ekka, Royal Queensland Show (please note: 1:2 support ratio is only available for this outing)	0900-1700	TBC		
	17 th August (Sunday)	Gold Coast Pacific Air Show & Picnic lunch	0900-1600	\$15		
	23 rd August (Saturday)	80's Disco	1600-2130	\$10		
	24 th August (Sunday)	Sea World	0900-1700	\$5 with pass \$29 without pass		
	30 th August (Saturday)	Games Night at EMP	1600-2130	\$5		
	31st August (Sunday)	Time Zone, Bowling, & Lunch	1000-1600	\$20		





SEPTEMBER					
Event	Date	Location	Times	OOP Price	Attending
1	6 th Sept. (Saturday)	River Fire Festival (Please note, 1:2 ratio is only available for this outing)	1200-1800	\$10	
	7 th Sept. (Sunday)	Currumbin Wildlife Sanctuary	0900-1700	\$60	
•	13 th Sept. (Saturday)	SWELL – Sculpture Festival	0900-1700	\$5 (BYO for food & drink)	
	14 th Sept. (Sunday)	Ten Pin Bowing & Lunch	0900-1500	\$20 (BYO for food)	
•	20 th Sept. (Saturday)	Outback Spectacular HEARTLAND (This Event May Require Participants to Use Stairs)	0830-1700	\$125	
	21 st Sept. (Sunday)	Paint and Sip with Brunch at EMP	1600-2100	\$15	
	27 th Sept. (Saturday)	Toowoomba Carnival of Flowers	1600-2100	\$10	
	28 th Sept. (Sunday)	Brisbane Wheel & Art Gallery	1600-2100	\$25	

Name:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Address:	





Bookings and Cancellation Policy

HOW TO BOOK

To ensure we can cater to your needs effectively, participants are encouraged to sign up for specific activities in advance. Simply fill out our easy-to-use form and email it to **Avegates.experience@ multicap.org.au**. Alternatively, you can give us a call at **1300 135 886**.

AFTER YOU HAVE BOOKED

Rest assured, our team will handle your booking with care, ensuring an unforgettable experience. We can't wait to embark on this journey with you! Once you've booked your spot with Avegates our dedicated team swings into action! Expect a seamless experience as our team processes your booking promptly. Shortly after, you'll receive comprehensive onboarding documents, ensuring you're fully prepared for the adventure ahead.

But we don't stop there! As the event draws near, we'll keep you informed with detailed information about each activity, ensuring you have everything you need to make the most of your experience.

At Avegates, we pride ourselves on providing a safe and supportive environment for our participants. Our team of experienced support workers are dedicated to ensuring that every individual has a memorable and fulfilling experience at our events. With a wealth of knowledge and compassion, our support staff are trained to cater to the diverse needs of our participants, offering assistance, encouragement, and companionship every step of the way. From helping with mobility aids to providing emotional support, our team is committed to making sure that everyone feels welcome, included, and valued. Join us and let our dedicated support workers enhance your experience with warmth, professionalism, and care.

CANCELLATIONS

To maintain the smooth operation of our activities and accommodate everyone effectively, we kindly request a minimum of two (2) business days' notice for cancellations. This allows us to adjust our arrangements accordingly and offer the opportunity to others. Your cooperation ensures the best experience for all participants. Thank you for your understanding and support in making our events enjoyable for everyone involved.

WE VALUE YOUR FEEDBACK

Participant feedback is invaluable for us to continuously improve and tailor our activities to better meet your needs and preferences. We encourage you to share your thoughts, suggestions, and ideas for future events. Whether you have ideas for new activities, comments on existing ones, or general feedback about your experience with us, we're all ears! Your input shapes the future of Avegates, and we're grateful for your contribution to our community.

Please feel free to reach out to us anytime; we're here to listen and make your experience with us the best it can be.